axovolt®
AXON’ miniaturized high voltage interconnect
AXOVOLT®, miniaturized high voltage interconnect
AXON’ CABLE offers a new range of high voltage miniature cables and cable assemblies for severe environments. AXOVOLT® cables are
designed to be used up to 20 kV DC and the cable assemblies to 12 kV DC from sea level to 21000 m. They are particularly well designed
for defence onboard electronics including helmet mounted vision systems used by pilots. Manufactured in France, and therefore
ITAR-free, the high voltage family benefits from AXON’ expertise in interconnect solutions.
Advantages

 XXXX: Length in mm (Dimension L in the AXOVOLT® connector plans opposite)
IDENTIFICATION CODE
HOW TO ORDER AXOVOLT® CABLE ASSEMBLIES
Please select the right wire (type, voltage, colour) and connectors to order the cable assembly you need.
K  1824  A  PSS  PSS  2000
K: FEP insulated wires
1824: 18kV DC/ AWG24 / 19 strands
A: Natural
PSS: Silicone overmoulded straight plug connector (female contact)
PSS: Silicone overmoulded straight plug connector (female contact)
2000: Length in mm
KSI: Silicone coated FEP insulated wires
2022: 20kV DC / AWG22 / 19 strands
H: Blue
RSS: Silicone overmoulded straight receptacle connector (male contact)
NOT: No second connector
1100: Length in mm
KSI  2022  H  RSS  NOT  1100
Examples of AXOVOLT® cable assemblies.
Cable length tolerance:
0 < L < 499 mm ± 15 mm
500 < L < 999 mm ± 20 mm
1000 < L < 2999 mm ± 30 mm
3000 < L < 4999 mm ± 35 mm
5000 < L  ± 50 mm
* = natural white // ** = white colour // *** = only with 1824 and 1826 wires // SPC = Silver Plated Copper
5
›› BRAZIL
AXON’ CABLE INDUSTRIA E COMMÉRCIO LTDA
AV AFONSO ARINOS DE MELO FRANCO
N°222 SALA 276 BLOCO  2 B
BARRA DA TIJUCA - CEP.: 22631-455
RIO DE JANEIRO - RJ
TEL: +55 21 3596 8002
e-mail: l.moreira@axon-cable.com
›› CHINA
AXON’ INTERCONNECT LIMITED
HIGH TECH INDUSTRIAL PARK
CHANG BAO XI ROAD
RONGGUI, 528306
SHUNDE, GUANGDONG
TEL: + 86 757 2838 7200
FAX: + 86 757 2838 7212
e-mail: sales@axon-interconnect.com
›› GERMANY
AXON’ KABEL GmbH
POSTFACH 1131 - 71201 LEONBERG
HERTICHSTR. 43 - 71229 LEONBERG
TEL: +49 7152-97992-0
FAX: +49 7152-97992-7
e-mail: sales@axon-cable.de
›› HUNGARY
AXON’ KÁBELGYÁRTÓ KFT.
H-6000 KECSKEMÉT,
WÉBER EDE U. 10/A
TEL: +36 76 508 195
FAX: +36 76 508 196
e-mail: axon@axon-cable.hu
›› INDIA
AXON’ INTERCONNECTORS
AND WIRES PVT LTD
#117, NEIL RAO TOWERS
SUITE N° 1W, ROAD N° 3 EPIP, WHITEFIELD
BANGALORE 560 066
TEL: +91 80 40918186
FAX: +91 80 40918185
e-mail: sales@axon-cable.in
›› JAPAN
AXON’ CABLE JAPAN OFFICE
ML 141-0043
GINZA 2-14-8
CHUO-KU, TOKYO 104-0061
TEL / FAX: +81 26 244 2261